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LAND ARTS 2018 ITINERARY
Date Site Note

9/3/2018 Mon pack vans at Combine, Lubbock 
{Comanche territory}

Labor Day

4-Sep Tue travel > Cebolla Canyon, NM 
{Chiricahua Apache territory}

/ visit Bosque Redondo en 
route / orientation / SEMINAR 1

5-Sep Wed Cebolla Canyon / tour Jackpile Mine - Laguna 
Pueblo

6-Sep Thu Cebolla Canyon / SCREEN - Meek’s Cutoff
7-Sep Fri travel > Muley Point, UT  

{Ute territory}
/ SEMINAR 2

8-Sep Sat Muley Point
9-Sep Sun Muley Point / SCREEN - O’er the Land

10-Sep Mon Muley Point
11-Sep Tue travel > Goblin / San Rafael 

Swell, UT {Ute territory}
/ SEMINAR 3

12-Sep Wed Goblin / San Rafael Swell
13-Sep Thu Goblin / San Rafael Swell
14-Sep Fri travel > Spiral Jetty, UT 

{Shoshone territory}
/ SEMINAR 4

15-Sep Sat Rozel Point / visit Spiral Jetty / SCREEN 
Spiral Jetty

16-Sep Sun travel > Wendover, UT  
{Goshute territory}

/ visit Sun Tunnels en route / 
Coolidge presentation

17-Sep Mon CLUI Wendover / laundry
18-Sep Tue CLUI Wendover / Badgett presentation
19-Sep Wed CLUI Wendover
20-Sep Thu CLUI Wendover / SCREEN - Energy and How to 

Get It
21-Sep Fri CLUI Wendover
22-Sep Sat CLUI Wendover / SEMINAR 5
23-Sep Sun travel > Double Negative, NV 

{Southern Paiute & Hualapai 
territory}

/ visit Rachel, NV en route

24-Sep Mon Morman Mesa / visit Double Negative 
25-Sep Tue Morman Mesa / visit Las Vegas Piece / Lake 

Mead
26-Sep Wed travel > Grand Canyon, AZ 

{Ute & Southern Paiute 
territory}
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27-Sep Thu Point Sublime
28-Sep Fri Point Sublime
29-Sep Sat travel > Trick Tank, Coconino 

Forest, AZ  
{Western Apache territory}

/ SEMINAR 6

30-Sep Sun Trick Tank / SCREEN - Citizen Architect
1-Oct Mon Trick Tank
2-Oct Tue travel > Chaco Canyon, NM 

{Pueblos, Ute & Navajo 
territory}

/ SEMINAR 7

3-Oct Wed Chaco Canyon / visit Chaco Canyon (Blanco & 
Bonito) 

4-Oct Thu travel > Lubbock, TX 
{Comanche territory}

5-Oct Fri break - 10d

15-Oct Mon pack vans at Combine Chip Lord lecture on campus
16-Oct Tue travel > Two Buttes, NM 

{Mescalero Apache territory}
/ SEMINAR 8

17-Oct Wed Two Buttes / visit White Sands National 
Monument

18-Oct Thu Two Buttes
19-Oct Fri travel > Plains of San Agustin, 

NM {Chiricahua Apache 
territory}

/ visit Very Large Array en 
route / SEMINAR 9

20-Oct Sat Plains of San Agustin
21-Oct Sun The Lightning Field
22-Oct Mon The Lightning Field
23-Oct Tue Plains of San Agustin / SCREEN - Through the 

Repellent Fence
24-Oct Wed travel > Chiricahua 

Mountains, AZ {Chiricahua 
Apache & Sobaipuri territory}

/ SEMINAR 10

25-Oct Thu Chiricahua Mountains
26-Oct Fri Chiricahua Mountains / SCREEN - Who is Dayani 

Crystal?
27-Oct Sat Chiricahua Mountains
28-Oct Sun travel > Mimbres River, NM 

{Chiricahua Apache territory}
/ SEMINAR 11

29-Oct Mon Mimbres River
30-Oct Tue Mimbres River / SCREEN - Damnation
31-Oct Wed Mimbres River
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1-Nov Thu travel > Cabinetlandia, NM 
{Pescado & Chiricahua 
Apache territory}

/ SEMINAR 12

2-Nov Fri Cabinetlandia / SCREEN - No Country for Old 
Men 

3-Nov Sat Cabinetlandia / SCREEN - The Counselor
4-Nov Sun travel > Marfa, TX {Jumanos 

territory}
/ Prada Marfa en route / Larriva 
Fiesta (El Paso)

5-Nov Mon Marfa / Adobe Alliance
6-Nov Tue Marfa / tour Judd Foundation
7-Nov Wed Marfa / tour Chinati Foundation
8-Nov Thu Marfa / SEMINAR 13
9-Nov Fri travel > Lubbock, TX 

{Comanche territory}
10-Nov Sat
11-Nov Sun
12-Nov Mon First Studio Pin Up

thru studio sessions on campus 
(known as the Lubbock 
Journey)

30-Nov Fri

5-Dec Wed Final critique in studio

15-Feb 
till April 

2019

Exhibition at Texas Tech 
Museum
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